175phone:+82-32-526-0909, www.yg1.solutions, E-mail: yg1@yg1.solutions
Series IC S
ENMX 0402 4.0 2.35
ENMX 0604 6.3 4.21
ENMX 0905 9.0 5.40
Milling - High Feed Milling - Inserts
ENMX - High Feed Negative (4 Corners)
EDP 1200..  ● : Stock item   ○ : Order made item

ATION
208 phone:+82-32-526-0909, www.yg1.solutions, E-mail: yg1@yg1.solutions
Milling - High Feed Milling - Cutter
Cutters for ENMX
Entering Angle : 10˚
4 Corner Negative
Unit  : mm
Series APMX Designation
EDP
DC DCX CICT LF Type DCON
/ TDZ LH CBDP DCSFMS
1700..
ENMX
0402
0.5
EHF-EN04-D08Z1C08-L80 1287D 3.18 8 1 80
Cylindrical
08 20 - - ●
EHF-EN04-D10Z2C10-L100 1288D 5.18 10 2 100 10 20 - - ●
EHF-EN04-D11Z2C10-L100 1289D 6.18 11 2 100 10 20 - - ●
EHF-EN04-D12Z3C12-L120 1290D 7.18 12 3 120 12 20 - - ●
EHF-EN04-D13Z3C12-L120 1291D 8.18 13 3 120 12 20 - - ●
EHF-EN04-D16Z4C16-L150 1292D 11.18 16 4 150 16 40 - - ●
EHF-EN04-D17Z4C16-L150 1293D 12.18 17 4 150 16 40 - - ●
EHF-EN04-D20Z5C20-L150 1294D 15.18 20 5 150 20 40 - - ●
EHF-EN04-D21Z5C20-L150 1295D 16.18 21 5 150 20 40 - - ●
MHF-EN04-D10Z2M06 1296D 5.18 10 2 17
Modular
M06 - - 9.7 ●
MHF-EN04-D11Z2M06 1297D 6.18 11 2 17 M06 - - 9.7 ●
MHF-EN04-D12Z3M06 1298D 7.18 12 3 17 M06 - - 11 ●
MHF-EN04-D13Z3M06 1299D 8.18 13 3 17 M06 - - 11 ●
MHF-EN04-D16Z4M08 1300D 11.18 16 4 23 M08 - - 13 ●
MHF-EN04-D20Z5M10 1301D 15.18 20 5 23 M10 - - 18 ●
MHF-EN04-D25Z7M12 1302D 20.18 25 7 27 M12 - - 21 ●
MHF-EN04-D32Z8M16 1303D 27.18 32 8 27 M16 - - 29 ●
CICT : Number of Inserts
CBDP : Connection Bore Depth
<C> Cylindrical
DC